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Product master data aligned with latest aftermarket available data

The distributor faces unique challenges on the rotating electrical industry while
managing his master data. Incomplete or incorrect cross-reference information
on his products causes both a loss of sales as errors in your customer ordering

process.

Our cloud-based web crawling platform will work day and night for you in order to
avoid the huge non stop effort that maintaining your product data requires.

Distributor’s reference number

ALTSTR ND1890
OE/OEM 228000-1890
Distributor’s main equivalences

BOSCH

DELCO
LUCAS
HC-PARTS [ ]
Distributor’s other equivalences

600-813-1721

H

alternators & starter motors specialist

PR

Distributor’s reference number >< 6 Automatic e-mail for notification

ALTSTR ND1890 changes or additions
OE/OEM 228000-1890

Distributor’s main equivalences

BOSCH 0986 JRO 302
DELCO DRS0194

NEW equivalence based on supplier’s website
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LUCAS Equivalence CHECKED on supplier’'s website

HC-PARTS

Distributor’s other equivalences

2873K401

228000-1890
228000-1892
600-813-1721
228000-8040
228000-1892

Equivalence CHECKED on ElecfinderDB

Possible ERROR based on ElecfinderDB
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NEW equivalence based on the most popular searches for this unit




